

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9105/2007

(From the judgment and order dated 22/03/2007 in WP No. 2110/2006 &
CA No. 3643/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT AURANGABAD)

BALAJI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

Date: 18/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.

Mrs. Rajshri Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice. Status quo as of today shall be

maintained.

Sukwhinder

(Vinod Kulvi)

Court Master